IMPULSE VOLTAGE TEST
Impulse voltage test system can be used to generate lightning impulse
(1.2±30%/50±20%μs), LI (T1:1~5μs, T2: 40~60μs) for cable testing,
chopped lightning impulse (chopped time between 2~5μs to test power
transformers, instrument /voltage transformers and bushings), switching
impulse (250±20%/2500±60% μs) and steep front waveforms (to test glass
insulator, composite insulators or ceramic insulators).
Model No. Rated Volage
(kV)
Impulse Ener-
gy (kJ)
Impulse Capa-
citance  (μF)
Stage Voltage
(kV)
Stage Num-
ber
IVG300/15 300 15 0.333 100 3
IVG300/30 300 30 0.667 100 3
IVG400/40 400 40 0.5 100 4
IVG400/20 400 20 0.25 100 4
IVG600/30 600 30 0.166 100 6
IVG800/40 800 40 0.125 100 8
IVG900/50 900 50 0.125 150 6
IVG900/7.5 900 67.5 0.167 150 6
IVG1200/45 1200 45 0.0625 150 8
IVG1200/90 1200 90 0.125 150 8
IVG1600/80 1600 80 0.0625 200 8
IVG1800/90 1800 90 0.0556 200 9
IVG2400/240 2400 240 0.0833 200 12
IVG2800/280 2800 280 0.0174 200 14
IVG3000/300 3000 300 0.067 200 15
IVG3600/180 3600 180 0.0278 200 18
IVG4800/360 4800 360 0.03125 200 24
AC VOLTAGE TEST TRANSFORMERS
Model No.  Maximum Output Volt-
age  (kV)
Rated Output Current
(A)
PD Level
JXAC-5/50  50 0.1 <3pC
JXAC-5/100  100 0.05 <3pC
JXAC-20/100  100 0.2 <3pC
JXAC-50/100  100 0.5 <3pC
JXAC-50/250  250 0.2 <3pC
JXAC-500/250  250 2 <3pC
JXAC-150/300  300 0.5 <3pC
JXAC-300/300  300 1 <3pC
JXAC-250/250*2  500 0.5 <5pC
JXAC-500/250*2  500 1 <5pC
JXAC-300/300*2  600 0.5 <5pC
JXAC-600/300*2  600 1 <5pC
JXAC-1200/300*2  600 2 <5pC
JXAC-700/350*2  700 1 <5pC
JXAC-800/400*2  800 1 <5pC
JXAC-3000/500*3  1500 2 <10pC
AC voltage test transformers are applicable
for the AC voltage withstand test and partial
discharge test of different insulation materials

metal tank type are used for factory testing of medium and
high voltage cables, high voltage capacitors, generators, and
motors. They use the resonance between the capacitive test
object and the inductive HV reactor of the test system to
generate a continuous sinusoidal high voltage.
The oil-cooled HV reactor is installed in a closed steel tank.
The high voltage is fed outward through the steel tank
through a HV bushing. The reactor can be fitted with
additional voltage taps (bushings) to achieve largest testable
capacitances of test objects at lower test voltages.
Model No.  Maximum Output
Voltage  (kV)
Rated Output Cur-
rent  (A)
PD Level
JXXZ-1400/70  70 20 <5pC
JXXZ-2800/70  70 40 <5pC
JXXZ-340/85  85 4 <5pC
JXXZ-1000/100  100 10 <5pC
JXXZ-2250/100  100 22.5 <5pC
JXXZ-2400/120  120 20 <5pC
JXXZ-2640/220  220 12 <5pC
JXXZ-2500/250  250 10 <5pC
JXXZ-3500/350  350 10 <5pC
JXXZ-5250/350  350 15 <5pC
JXXZ-7000/350  350 20 <5pC
AC RESONANT TEST SYSTEM
WITH MODULE TYPE
AC resonant test systems with variable inductance and
module type are used for factory testing of medium and
high voltage cables, power transformers, bushings, high
voltage capacitors, generators, arresters and high voltage
accessories. They include stackable modules that can be
used to test a wide range of products. The systems can be
expandable to cover future test requirements that may
require higher voltage and power levels.
Model No.  POWER Maximum Output
Voltage  (kV)
Output Current
(A)
CLXZ-1050/350  1050 350 3
CLXZ-3500/350  3500 350 10
CLXZ-800/400  800 400 2
CLXZ-1200/400  1200 400 3
CLXZ-600/2*300  800 600 1
CLXZ-1200/2*300  1200 600 3
CLXZ-1200/2*300  12000 600 20
CLXZ-21000/2*350  21000 700 30
CLXZ-900/900  900 900 1
CLXZ-3150/350*3  3150 1050 3
CLXZ-3600/1200  3600 1200 3
CLXZ-8000/1600  8000 1600 5
VARIABLE FREQUENCY AC RESONANT TEST
SYSTEMS
Variable frequency AC resonant test systems are mainly used
for AC withstand voltage test of large capacitive test objects
on include SF6 circuit breakers, GIS, power cables, etc.
With suitable tuning capacitor, the frequency range can be
from 20Hz to 300Hz. The AC resonant test systems are appli-
cable for partial discharge test of instrument transformers,
coupling capacitors and metal oxide surge arresters with rated
voltage under 1000kV.
Applications:
 -  Onsite GIS testing;
 -  Power cable testing;
Model No.  POWER Maximum Out-
put Voltage  (kV)
Output Current
(A)
TPXZ-960/80 960 80 12
TPXZ-3750/150  3750 150 25
TPXZ-4950/220 4950 220 22.5
TPXZ-400/400  400 400 1
TPXZ-2000/400 2000 400 5
TPXZ-550/550  550 550 1
TPXZ-1100/550  1100 550 2
TPXZ-400/2*400  400 800 0.5
TPXZ-2400/2*400 2400 800 3
TPXZ-4000/2*400  4000 800 5
TPXZ-600/3*400 600 1200 0.5
TPXZ-800/4*400  800 1600 0.5
SURGE GENERATOR
Surge generators can be used to generate impulse of exponential shapes
to perform high energy surge tests. The system can output combination
wave (open circuit voltage 1.2/50μs & short circuit current 8/20μs, open

CWG10 1~ 10kV 0.5~5kA  2Ω  2 pulses/
minute
CWG20 1~ 20kV 1~10 kA  2Ω  2 pulses/
minute
CWG30 1~ 30kV 1.5~15kA  2Ω  2 pulses/
minute
 HV DC GENERATOR
HV DC generators are used to output DC voltage at power
frequency, 50 Hz or 60 Hz. It can test the surge arresters,
insulators and other insulation materials for DC withstand.
Model No. Ripple Fctor Maximum output
Voltage
(Kv)
Output current
(mA)
JXDC-60/2 ≤0.5% 60 2
JXDC-120/5 ≤0.5% 120 5
JXDC-200/5 ≤0.5% 200 5
JXDC-250/10 ≤3% 250 10
JXDC-300/10 ≤3% 300 10
JXDC-400/10 ≤3% 400 10
JXDC-1000/100 ≤3% 1000 100
JXDC-1600/50 ≤3% 1600 50
JXDC-2000/500 ≤3% 2000 500
VOLTAGE DIVIDER
Voltage divider has the below kinds:
1. Impulse voltage divider for measurement of LI, SI and LIC from 100kV to
3600kV (Capacitance 300~1000pF, Measuring accuracy: ≤±3%);
2. Capacitive voltage divider for AC measurement from 50kV to 2000kV
(Measuring accuracy: ≤±1%);
3.Resistive voltage divider for DC measurement from 20kV to 2400kV (Measuring
accuracy: ≤±1%);
4. AC, DC or Impulse measurement;
Model No. Rated Voltage
L.I.1.250/50µs
kV
Rated Voltage
S.I.1.250/2500µs
kV
Rated
Capacitance
pF
JXVD-400/300 300 240 300~600
JXVD-400/400 400 320 300~600
JXVD-400/600 600 480 300~600
JXVD-300/800 800 640 300~600
JXVD-300/1200 1200 960 300~600
JXVD-300/1600 1600 1280 300~1000
JXVD-300/2400 2400 1920 300~1000
JXVD-400/3000 3000 2400 300~1000
JXVD-400/3600 3600 2880 300~1000
IMPULSE VOLTAGE DIVIDER
Model No. Rated AC
Voltage
(kV)
Rated DC
Voltage
(Kv°
Rated
Voltage
S.I.
250/2500
µs
(kV)
Rated
Capaci-
tance
(pF)
Rated
Resis-
tancce
(MΩ )
JXBF-550 550 700 1200 400 500
JXBF-
400/400
550 / 650 150 80
JXBF-363 363 465 950 400 400
JXBF-252 252 350 550 400 500
JXBF-
40.5/300
40.5 60 100 300 40
JXBF-40.5/75 40.5 / 75 70 5
PARTIAL DISCHARGE TEST SYSTEMS
Partial discharge detector and coupling capacitor are
used for partial discharge measurement. The coupling
capacitor can also be used as the voltage divider with
additional secondary low voltage arm.
Model No  Rated Voltage  Rated Capaci-
tance
Partial Dis-
charge
JXOC-5/1  5kV  1nF  ≤2pC
JXOC-25/1  25kV  1nF  ≤2pC
JXOC-50/1  50kV  1nF  ≤2pC
JXOC-100/1  100kV  1nF  ≤2pC
JXOC-200/1  200kV  1nF  ≤2pC
JXOC-300/1  300kV  1nF  ≤2pC
UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE DIVIDER
REGULATING TRANSFORMERS
This series of regulating transformers can regulate the output voltage
steplessly, smoothly and continously on load. As it has low impedance

0-10900
JXTY-xxx 40-1600 380 0-650
Impule capacitors are widely used as the power energy for the
high voltage and high current devices, such as impulse current
generator, impulse voltage generator, long duration impulse
current generator, repetition impulse generator, oscillation
circuit test systems, pulse power, etc.
Model No. Rated Voltage
(kV)
Rated Capaci-
tance
(µ8F)
Inductance
(nH)
Application
JMCF8-200 8 200 ≤ 100 Oscillation circuit
JMWF10-0.6 10 0.6 ≤ 30 Mechanical device
JMCF18-40x2 18 40x2 ≤ 120 Impulse current
generator
JMWF20-20 20 20 ≤ 80 Long duration im-
pulse current gene-
rator
JMWF30-18 30 18 ≤ 200 Oscillation circuit
JMWF35-2 35 2 ≤ 100 Cable fault detector
JMWF40-36 40 36 ≤ 300 Impulse voltage
generator
JMCF50-32  50 32 ≤ 20 Pulse power device
JMWF75-1*2  75 1x2 ≤ 220 Impulse voltage
 generator
JMCF80-3  80 3 ≤ 120 Impulse current
generator
JMCF80-4  80 4 ≤ 30 Pulse power device
JMWF100-1  100 1 ≤ 200 Impulse voltage
generator
JMWF100-2  100 2 ≤ 200 Impulse voltage
generator
JMWF100-3  100 3 ≤ 200 Impulse voltage g
enerator, impulse
current generator
JMCF150-2 150 2 ≤ 250 Impulse voltage
generator
IMPULSE CAPACITOR
RESISTORS
We manufacture different kinds of resistors, such as wave shapping
resistors for LI, SI and LIC, charging resistors and protective
resistors for AC test systems. We can do custom made.
Model No. Rated Voltage (kV) Rated Resistance (Ω )
JCDZ-100/5 100 5k
JCDZ-100/10 100 10k
JCDZ-150/15 150 15k
JCDZ-150/40 150 40k
JCDZ-150/53 150 53k
JCDZ-200/10 200 10k
JCDZ-200/20 200 20k
JCDZ-200/45 200 45k
Model No. Rated Voltage (kV) Rated Resistance (Ω )
JXDZ-100/75 100 75
JXDZ-100/600 100 600
JXDZ-100/20k 100 20k
JXDZ-150/25 150 25
JXDZ-150/105 150 105
JXDZ-150/4.5K 150 4.5k
JXDZ-200/80 200 80
JXDZ-200/300 200 300
JXDZ-200/3K 200 5k
CONTROL AND MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
Control Desk for Impulse Voltage Generator, Impulse Current Generator,
AC Test System and DC Generator
CORONA RINGS AND SHIELDED PARTS